
                

St. Johns Christian School 
2025-2026 School Calendar 

 

This is a projected schedule for the 25-26 SY (subject to change with notice)     update: 6/19/25                    

August 4-8 Teacher In-Service & Planning  

August 7 - Monday Parent/Student Orientation (Required) 6:00 PM – 7:30 PM  

August 11 – Monday  First Day of School Welcome Students! 

September 1 – Monday  Labor Day Holiday – No School 

September 9 - Tuesday Progress Reports Posted Access on Gradelink 

October 10  End of First Quarter   

October 13 – Monday Columbus Day Holiday – No School 

October 14 – Tuesday  Teacher Planning Day No School for Students 

October 15 - Wednesday Report Cards Posted Access on Gradelink 

October 27-31  Spirit Week  

November 11 - Tuesday Veterans Day Federal Holiday – No School 

November 12 Progress Reports Posted Access on Gradelink 

November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break No School 

December 15-19 Christmas Spirit Week  

December 19 End of Second Quarter  

December 22-January 2 Christmas Break No School 

January 5 - Monday Teacher Planning Day No School for Students 

January 6 - Tuesday Report Cards Posted-Access Gradelink Students Return 

January 19 - Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Federal Holiday – No School 

January 23  100th Day of School  

February 6 - Tuesday Progress Reports Posted Access on Gradelink  

February 16 - Monday President’s Day Federal Holiday – No School 

March 13 End of Third Quarter  

March 16-20 Spring Break No School 

March 25 Report Cards Posted Access on Gradelink 

March 25 FAIR DAY No School  

April 3 - Friday Good Friday Holiday – No School  

April 6 - Monday Easter Monday  Holiday – No School 

April 13-17 Spring Testing Attendance Required 

April 24 Progress Reports Posted Access on Gradelink 

May 11 – 15 Final Exam Week Attendance Required 

May 20 - Wednesday Awards Day K - 6th 9:00 am 

May 21 – Thursday  
Awards Day 7th – 12th & 
Graduation Rehearsal 

9:00 am 

May 22 – Friday  2025 Senior/Kindergarten Graduation 6:00 pm 

May 22 - Friday 
Last Day of School – Report Cards Sent 

Home 
Early Dismissal 11:30 


